

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MUNGER

DIVISION

JAMALPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

P. Prakash construction

2555



प्रमाणित किया जाता है, कि इस
मापी पुस्त में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं। यह मापी पुस्त सहायक
अभियंता जलमीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य उत्तर प्रमंडल जमालपुर के
नाम से मिली किताब है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div, Munger
15/8/2015

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

MUNGER DIVISION

JAMALPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2555

Name of Officer सहायक अभियंता
जलमीण कार्य विभाग कार्य उत्तर
Date of first entry प्रमंडल जमालपुर
Date of last entry _____

Let on R/A Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:—	Jamalpur fardh				
Ke bahlaad kumar ke Ghar					
to Vinod ke Ghar tote Hue					
Rajeev Chowdhary ke Ghar					
—tak Path Nirman under					
Jamalpur Block.					
Agency:—	P. Parkash Construction,				
	Laldarwara, Munger				
Ag. No—	08/ CMBD/ 2025-6				
Ag. date—	25/07/2025				
Ag. value—	3462600.00				
(C) —	3283666.00				
(M) —	178900.00				
Rate Approved —	6) 1.13%				
	Below.				

Particulars	Details of actual work				of area
No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>MEASUREMENT</u>					
① Clearing and Grubbing Road					
Land (By Manual means)					
including uprooting wild					
Vegetation, Grass, bushes					
Shrubs ——— E/F					
2 X 3 X 30 X 1.00				=	180.00
2 X 1 X 18 X 1.00				=	36.00
2 X 3 X 30 X 1.00				=	180.00
2 X 1 X 18 X 1.00				=	36.00
2 X 4 X 30 X 1.00				=	240.00

2 X 1 X 4 X 1.00				=	8.00
2 X 5 X 30 X 1.00				=	300.00
2 X 1 X 9 X 1.00				=	18.00
2 X 3 X 30 X 1.00				=	180.00
2 X 1 X 20 X 1.00				=	40.00
2 X 4 X 30 X 1.00				=	240.00
2 X 1 X 5 X 1.00				=	10.00
					1468.00 m ²
Qty				=	0.14 Ha

② Construction of Subgrade and					
Earthen Shoulders-					
2 X 3 X 30 X 1.00 X 0.300				=	54.00
2 X 1 X 18 X 1.00 X 0.300				=	10.80
2 X 3 X 30 X 1.00 X 0.300				=	54.00
2 X 1 X 18 X 1.00 X 0.300				=	10.80



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 x 1 x 9 x 0.100 =				1.80	
2 x 3 x 30 x 0.100 =				18.00	
2 x 1 x 20 x 0.100 =				4.00	
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.100 =				24.00	
2 x 1 x 5 x 0.100 =				1.00	
				<u>148.80</u>	M^2
		Qty		=	$148.80 M^2$

⑦ P/O and fixing "logo" of Maintenance project

i) Providing and fixing "logo" of Maintenance project = 2 Nos

ii) Providing & fixing Maintenance logo = 1 No

Qty = 3 Nos

32
24/11/25
JE

Shruti
25/11/25
A.C.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of Cost					
① Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By manual means)					
————— E.D.					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — ①					
0.14 Ha @ Rs 732.48.75/Ha =					10254.83
② Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — ②					
2km No. — ②					
381.60 m ³ @ Rs 242.83/m ³ =					93045.53
③ Cement Concrete Pavement — (P.Q.) (M-35)					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — ③					
2km No. — ③					
344.24 m ³ @ Rs 6415.21/m ³ =					2208371.89
④ Kilometer Stone —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — ④					
(i) 1 km stone —					
2 Nos @ Rs 2766.54 =					5533.00
(ii) 200 mtr stone —					
3 Nos @ Rs 752.95 =					2259.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Retro-reflectonised Traffic Sign —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — (6)					
Item No. — (5)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle —					
4 Nos @ Rs 4009.56				=	16038.24
(ii) 600mm Circular —					
4 Nos @ Rs 5325.34				=	21301.36
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4449.34				=	8898.68
⑥ Road Marking —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — (7)					
Item No. — (6)					
146.80 m ² @ Rs 912.73				=	133988.76
⑦ p/o and fixing 'logo' of Maintenance project —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — (7)					
Item No. — (7)					
3 Nos @ Rs 15623.71				=	46871.00
				=	2532127.29
				=	25321.27
L. Cess @ 1%				=	38703.24
Seigniorage fee				=	467307.32
GST @ 18%				=	3063459.12
				=	34617.09
below 1.13%				=	3028842.03

Continuation

24/11/25
JE

25/11/25
A.C.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Retro-reflectivised Traffic					
Sign —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — (6)					
Item No. — (5)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle —					
4 Nos @ Rs 4009.56				=	16038.24
(ii) 600mm Circular —					
4 Nos @ Rs 5325.34				=	21301.36
(iii) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4449.34				=	8898.68
(6) Road Marking —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — (7)					
Item No. — (6)					
146.80 m ² @ Rs 912.73				=	133988.76
(7) Placing and fixing 'Logo' of Maintenance project —					
Qty vide this MB Page No. — (7)					
Item No. — (7)					
3 Nos @ Rs 15623.71				=	46871.00
				=	2532127.29
				=	25321.27
				=	38703.24
				=	467307.32
				=	3063459.12
				=	34617.09
below 1.13%				=	3028842.03

Continuation

24/11/25
JE

25/11/25
A.C.